JANUARY 2017

DAY ELEV
1 1,022.20
2 1,022.29
3 1,022.67
4 1,023.19
5 1,023.76
6 1,024.24
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

IN LAKE CHANGE

3,341.6
3,340.1
3,342.3
3,351.6
3,364.2
3,378.2

3,390.0

COMPUTED*
INFLOW
CF.s.

15 5,079
+2.2 6,622
+9.3 9,427
+12.7 9,795
+13.9 10,939
+11.8 10,243
+48.4 52,105
+48,400 103,350

POWER

5,765
5,467
4,764
3,401
3,865

4,285
27,547
54,639

RELEASE -C.F.S——

RIVER
SPILL

O O O ocoooo

C.F.S.
OUTLET

50
50

43
22
165

327

O O O oOoooo

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
54,639 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

SUMMARY

54,639

EVAPORATION

INCHES

PRECIPITATION

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2016 TO DATE =
OCT 1, 2016 TO DATE =

13
31.93
31.93

RUN DATE: January 7, 2017

PRECIP
INCHES



