## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

## **JANUARY 2017**

## SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 7, 2017

DAY	ELEV	STOF 1000 ACF IN LAKE		COMPUTED* INFLOW C.F.S.	POWER	RELEASE - C.F RIVER - SPILL	OUTLET	EVAPO C.F.S.	ORATION INCHES	PRECIP INCHES
		3,341.6								
1	1,022.20	3,340.1	-1.5	5,079	5,765	0	0	50	.07	.00
2	1,022.29	3,342.3	+2.2	6,622	5,467	0	0	50	.07	.00
3	1,022.67	3,351.6	+9.3	9,427	4,764	0	0	0	.00	.05
4	1,023.19	3,364.2	+12.7	9,795	3,401	0	0	0	.00	.05
5	1,023.76	3,378.2	+13.9	10,939	3,865	0	0	43	.06	.03
6	1,024.24	3,390.0	+11.8	10,243	4,285	0	0	22	.03	.00
TOTALS			+48.4	52,105	27,547	0	0	165	.23	.13
ACRE-	FEET		+48,400	103,350	54,639	0	0	327		

COMMENTS:

## SUMMARY

	RELEASE (ACRE	-FEET)	PRECIPITAT	PRECIPITATION		
POWER	54,639	OUTLET	0	THIS MONTH =	.13	
SPILL	0	TOTAL	54,639	JULY 1, 2016 TO DATE =	31.93	
				OCT 1, 2016 TO DATE =	31.93	

<sup>\*</sup> COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.